
Cost includes:
• Twin-share accommodation and breakfast at 3 star

hotels
• 4 lunches and 3 dinners
• Transportation to sites and museums listed in the

tour
• Site and museum entrance fees
• Membership in the Canadian Institute in Greece
• Use of the Institute's library in Athens

Cost does not include:
• Round trip plane ticket to Greece & travel insurance
• Additional meals
• Tuition fee (if you want credits)

A unique introduction to the Art and Archaeology of Ancient Greece

PRICE : $3600 CAD

 THE CANADIAN INSTITUTE IN GREECE

INFO : greece.cig.2026@gmail.com APPLICATION g

After a visit to Athens' most iconic archaeological 
monuments, students will enjoy an unforgettable trip to the 
Cycladic Islands and  Crete, where they will discover Greek 
culture, from the Minoan era to the Hellenistic period. The 
course combines formal lectures given in the Canadian 
Institute’s premises in Athens with visits to the related 
archaeological sites and museums. 

   SUMMER SCHOOL
IN GREECE

MAY 17 - JUNE 5, 2026

CYCLADIC ISLANDS 
& CRETE

https://argilos.net/summer-school-in-greece-2024-2-home/
mailto: cig_summer_school_greece@cig-icg.gr


 WEEK 1 

 WEEK 2 

 WEEK 3 
Day 15 - Sunday May 31
AM Tour of Arkadi Monastery, Eleftherna Museum and 
village of Anogia
PM Sfendoni Cave and Rethymno 
Overnight in Rethymno

Day 16 - Monday June 1
AM Hike down the Imbros Gorge towards Komitades 
PM Trek to Frangokastello (beach) and exploration of 
Rethymno
Overnight in Rethymno

Day 17 - Tuesday June 2
Free day

Day 18 - Wednesday June 3
AM Archaeological Museum of Chania and Kydonia 
Archaeological Site
PM Old Town of Chania and departure for Athens 
Overnight on the ferry

Day 19 - Thursday June 4
AM Transfer to the hotel 
PM Debrief at the Institute on the students' experience 
Farewell dinner
Overnight in Athens

Day 20 - Friday June 5
End of the Summer School

SUMMER SCHOOL IN GREECE : MAY 17 - JUNE 5, 2026

Day 8 - Sunday May 24
AM Tour of Paros Island (Parikia, Lefkes)             
PM Exploration of the village of Naoussa 
Overnight in Paros

Day 9 - Monday May 25 
AM Departure for Santorini
PM Exploration of the village of Oia
Overnight in Santorini

Day 10 - Tuesday May 26
AM Akrotiri Archaeological Site and Medieval Village of 
Pyrgos
PM Afternoon Free
Overnight in Santorini 

Day 11 - Wednesday May 27
AM Fira and the Museum of Prehistoric Thira 
PM Ferry to Heraklion
Overnight in Heraklion

Day 12 - Thursday May 28   
AM Knossos Archaeological Site and Heraklion 
PM Archaeological Museum of Heraklion
Overnight in Heraklion

Day 13 - Friday May 29
AM Gortyna (site and museum) and Haghia Triada 
PM Phaestos Archaeological Site and village of Agioi Deka 
Overnight in Heraklion

Day 14 - Saturday May 30
AM Palace of Malia and the Archaeological site of Gournia 
PM Spinalonga
Overnight in Heraklion

Day 1 - Sunday May 17  
Students' arrival
Welcome dinner at the hotel

Day 2 - Monday May 18 
AM Class 1 :  Introduction to the Art and Archaeology of 
Ancient Greece
PM National Archaeological Museum

Day 3 - Tuesday May 19  
AM Class 2 : Athens, History and Ancient Monuments 
PM Acropolis and Athenian Agora

Day 4 - Wednesday May 20  
AM Class 3 : Cyclades and Crete in the Bronze Age
PM Museum of Cycladic Art

Day 5 - Thursday May 21 
AM Class 4 : Cyclades and Crete from the Geometric to the 
Hellenistic period
PM Benaki Museum of Greek Culture and Byzantine and 
Christian Museum

Islands tour program :
Day 6 - Friday May 22 
AM Transfer to Piraeus Port
PM Archaeological Museum of Paros and Despotiko 
Overnight in Paros

Day 7 - Saturday May 23 
AM Delos Island
PM Mykonos Island and its museum 
Overnight in Paros




